	[bookmark: _GoBack]Turnverein 1898 e. V. Elz
	Übungsleiter/in

	Nachweis über die geleisteten Übungsstunden 2019
	Name:

	
	Vorname:



	2019
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	2019
	Stunden
	Abteilung:

	Jan.
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Jan.
	
	1. Quartal Stunden:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Datum:

	Feb.
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	

	
	
	Feb.
	
	Unterschrift
(Übungsleiter)

	März
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	März
	
	Unterschrift
(Abteilungsleiter)

	April
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	
	April
	
	2. Quartal Stunden:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Datum:

	Mai
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Mai
	
	Unterschrift
(Übungsleiter)

	Juni
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	
	Juni
	
	Unterschrift
(Abteilungsleiter)

	Juli
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Juli
	
	3. Quartal Stunden:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Datum:

	Aug.
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	Aug.
	
	Unterschrift
(Übungsleiter)

	Sep.
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	
	Sep.
	
	Unterschrift
(Abteilungsleiter)

	Okt.
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Okt.
	
	4. Quartal Stunden:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Datum:

	Nov
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	
	Nov.
	
	Unterschrift
(Übungsleiter)

	Dez.
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So
	Mo
	Di
	Dez.
	
	Unterschrift
(Abteilungsleiter)

	2019
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	2019
	

	

	Trainingszeiten
	
	Zahlungsweise
	
	Bankverbindung
	
	Jahresstunden

	Mo
	
	vierteljährlich:
	[bookmark: Kontrollkästchen1]|_|
	
	Kontoinhaber:
	
	

	Di
	
	halbjährlich:
	[bookmark: Kontrollkästchen2]|_|
	
	
	
	Stundensatz

	Mi
	
	jährlich: 
	[bookmark: Kontrollkästchen3]|_|
	
	IBAN:
	
	

	Do
	
	
	
	
	
	Auszahlungsbetrag

	Fr
	
	
	
	BIC:
	
	

	Sa
	So
	
	
	
	




